

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3950 OF 2001

CALCUTTA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOTILAL NARESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 30/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K.Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr.R.Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Madhur Dadlani, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master