

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. NO. 3950 of 2001

Calcutta Municipal Corporation
ant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

Motilal Naresh Kumar
Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 15/11/2006 This/these matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.P.K. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajindra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv. for
Mr. Ashok K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To come up on 21st November, 2006.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master