

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. NO. 3950 of 2001

Calcutta Municipal Corporation
Appellant(s)

App

VERSUS

Motilal Naresh Kumar
Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 29/11/2006 This/these matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr. Adv .
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. K.K.L.Gautam, Adv. for
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

O R D E R

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Commencing his arguments at 11.15 a.m., Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr
. Adv.
continued till 1 O'clock. Again, resuming at 2.45 p.m., he did not conclude till the
Court rose for the day. The matter remains part-heard.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Sing

h)

AR-cum-PS

Court Mast

er